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199103260000
86890

03/26/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
COMMISSION

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MANUS,
MAGGIE
ETAL

335 93

199103260000
86960

03/26/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
COMMISSION

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WILSON,
DOROTHY D.
ETAL

335 93 Sec:26

199103260000
86640

03/26/1991
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
COMMISSION

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MANUS, JOE
H, SR.    ETAL

335 93


